BIDDER’S LIST

Contract No. 20-11

Bid Open Date: 05/082020

Bid Name: KTN Creek Salmon Ladder Rehabilitation

Bid Open Time: 10:00 a.m.

Local

Non-

Bid

Ack.

Local

COMPANY NAME Bidder | Collusion | Bond | Addend | Empl BID AMOUNT (USD)
1 BAM, LLC — No Upload had to come down to % < % % Base Bl(}r;)fﬁgégigo_;;z%\% $10,000
City Hall and hand deliver ’
) Base Bid $239,650 + EDW $6,000
2 Three Dog Construction X X X X Total Bid - $245,650
3 PK Builders No Upload — had to come down to x X X X Base Bid $161,800 + $9,000
City Hall and hand deliver Total Bid — 170,800
4.
5
6
7
8
9
10
Prepared by: Kim Stanker

Opened in:___City Clerk’s Office
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